
Pos 

 

American Iron [SUN] 

1 

2 

 

Modern Vintage [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

135 

666 

20 

47 

178 

34X 

54 

82X 

Name 

Douglas Darrah 

David Lancaster 

Eric Swahn 

Bill Coolahan 

Richard Findlay 

Jose Tamayo 

Edward Hearn 

Stuart Clotworthy 

Class 

American Iron [SUN] 
American Iron [SUN] 

Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 

Modern Vintage [SUN] 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.735 

7.339 

9.903 

42.865 

1:00.664 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:06.770 

12:07.505 

11:18.838 

11:26.177 

11:28.741 

12:01.703 

12:19.502 

Best Tm 

1:41.214 

1:40.145 

1:22.865 

1:24.439 

1:24.556 

1:28.815 

1:30.992 

Sponsor 

Darrah Consulting Inc  

H ea then Na t ion, L uci fe r's  G a rage , Sa tan's H enchm en  

R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

Apex Assassins 

T e m e c u l a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  C y c l e  G e a r ,  A c t i o n  S p o r t s  C a n o p i e s ,  H o t b o d i e s  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  S k u l l c a n d  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Martin - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

7.339 

Avg. Speed 

78.487 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.865 

Best Speed 

80.372 

Best Lap by 

20 - Eric Swahn 

 

CRA Round 2 @ LVMS Apr 12-13, 2025 

Sun Race 10: Modern Vintage / American Iron 

Sun Race 10: Modern Vintage / American Iron 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:46:27 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.850 miles 

4/13/2025 12:00 


